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1
11:55

2400 m
16.000 €

Autostart

Prix De Faudoas
Rennpreis: 16.000 € (7.200 4.000 2.240 1.280 800 320 160)
PRIX DE FAUDOAS Breed 1 Future Breed E Challenge of the APPRENTIS - LADS-JOCKEYS Mobile Allocates to the Start 16.000. - 
harnessed. - metres 2.400. 7.200, 4.000, 2.240, 1.280, 800, 320, 160.-to allocated by the S.E.C.F. For years 5, not having won 41.000. 
All horses 

1
2400

ML: ,9

Fly Gibus
5j. b W (Que Je T'aime - Grace Gibus)

Trainer: Stephane Bouisson
Besitzer: Mme C. Pradel

Julien Pasquier

2020: 3 Starts - 0 Siege - 1 Platz    3.400 € 2019: 20 Starts - 1 Sieg - 8 Plätze    33.170 €15,7 37.220 €
07.02 Toulouse 9 18,0 2975B 18.000 71,0 Y. Bouisson Flash Jenilou, Fan De Star, Flash Royal
29.01 Marseille (À Vivau 7 16,7 2675B 15.000 5,9 Y. Bouisson Flicflac Du Logis, First De Rougemont, Fox 
12.01 Grenade-Sur-Gar 2 16,3 2750B 13.000 Y. Bouisson For Ever Fix, Fly Gibus, Fidelo Beji
22.12 Grenade-Sur-Gar 2 16,6 2125B 13.000 S. Bouisson Feministu Mag, Fly Gibus, Fight Of Carless
09.12 Marseille (À Vivau 6 17,2 2650B 17.000 32,0 S. Bouisson For Win De Tagor, Fantomas Du Val, Festi

2
ML: 10,3

Fibre Du Closet
5j. b S (Oakwood Du Closet - Riviere Du Close

Trainer: Jerome Chavatte
Besitzer: Ecurie Duem

Maxime Chavatte

2020: 0 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 € 2019: 15 Starts - 1 Sieg - 2 Plätze    16.910 €14,2 40.070 €
26.11 Vincennes unpl 2100A 18.000 20,0 F. Lecanu Fribourg, Fleo Lila, Fripon D'Ep
19.11 Lyon (À Parilly) unpl 2875B 18.000 44,0 J. Chavatte Fangio Magic, Follow Darling, Feministu Ma
10.10 Enghien 6 17,2 2875B 18.000 14,0 F. Lecanu Fripon D'Ep, Furioso Beach, Farah Sport
01.10 Vincennes 3 14,2 2100A 18.000 53,0 F. Lecanu Fibule Du Vivier, Favori Du Lupin, Fibre Du 
25.09 Toulouse 8 20,4 2950B 24.000 98,0 J. Chavatte Flash Du Dropt, Full Du Langis, Feria Du M

3
ML: ,2

Fingala Gede
5j. b S (Singalo - Sirene Gede)

Trainer: Eric Prudhon
Besitzer: J.L. Yacono

Robin Bouvier

2020: 4 Starts - 2 Siege - 0 Plätze    16.200 € 2019: 10 Starts - 2 Siege - 1 Platz    19.000 €15,9 40.600 €
01.03 Agen-La Garenne 1 15,9 2625B 20.000 18,0 P. Gesret Fingala Gede, Fly To The Moon, Fifty
09.02 Agen-La Garenne dis 2050A 13.000 Cedric Terry Fee Danover, Family Du Chene, Forum
21.01 Toulouse 1 17,9 2950B 16.000 3,1 Ch. Bouteiller Fingala Gede, Fee Danover, Falco De Vand
04.01 Toulouse dis 2325B 16.000 2,8 T. Le Beller Flower Glamour, Fee Danover, Fidji Smiling
16.11 Nîmes dis 2775B 13.000 D. Bekaert Favary, Folgado, Forma De Blary

4
ML: 1,8

Flower Of Life
5j. b S (Village Mystic - Life Du Sam)

Trainer: Norbert Vimond
Besitzer: J.Cl. Labrousse

Etienne Clozier

2020: 4 Starts - 0 Siege - 1 Platz    3.250 € 2019: 7 Starts - 0 Siege - 3 Plätze    11.500 €15,3 37.890 €
23.02 Auch unpl 2250A 15.000 N. Vimond Forma De Blary, Florianne Du Comte, Espoi
12.02 Toulouse dis 2975B 18.000 7,9 N. Vimond Fancy De Mai, Finale Extreme, Feria D'Albr
26.01 Agen-La Garenne 2 16,8 2650B 13.000 N. Vimond Flute A Bec, Flower Of Life, First Gibus
05.01 Bordeaux 8 15,3 2550A 15.000 N. Vimond Furioso De Pail, Fabiarelle, Flora Blue
08.12 Grenade-Sur-Gar dis 2125B 15.000 N. Vimond Fee Royale, Flora Tartifume, Forma De Blar

5
ML: 1,8

Flora Tartifume
5j. b S (Otello Pierji - Native Tartifume)

Trainer: Noel Langlois
Besitzer: Ecurie Noël Langlois

Mathilde Paillard

2020: 3 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    360 € 2019: 10 Starts - 2 Siege - 2 Plätze    24.170 €15,2 39.370 €
07.02 Toulouse 6 18,0 2975B 18.000 32,0 N. Langlois Flute A Bec, Fusee De Baune, Fantasia Riv
18.01 Bordeaux unpl 2675B 18.000 28,0 N. Langlois Fanny Griff, Faena De Montceau, Facelina
11.01 Toulouse 8 16,6 2975B 18.000 9,5 N. Langlois Fandango La Nuit, Fabarm, Fabio De Tilou
08.12 Grenade-Sur-Gar 2 17,5 2125B 15.000 N. Langlois Fee Royale, Flora Tartifume, Forma De Blar
14.07 Royan-La Palmyr unpl 2500B 16.000 N. Langlois Falonne D'Arzal, First Des Charmes, Fine C

6
ML: 1,2

Filon D'Or
5j. b W (Sam Bourbon - Quelle Emotion)

Trainer: Richard-William Denechere
Besitzer: R.W. Denechere

Matheo Gergouil

2020: 6 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    4.580 € 2019: 16 Starts - 1 Sieg - 3 Plätze    16.650 €15,4 39.000 €
23.02 Auch 4 16,6 2250A 15.000 R.W. Denechere Forma De Blary, Florianne Du Comte, Espoi
12.02 Toulouse 4 16,7 2975B 18.000 13,0 R.W. Denechere Fancy De Mai, Finale Extreme, Feria D'Albr
02.02 Agen-La Garenne 4 15,4 2650B 13.000 R.W. Denechere Floreal, Fantasque D'Enfer, Fabulous Angot
27.01 Toulouse 5 19,0 2750A 18.000 75,0 R.W. Denechere Frilouz De Kernas, Filou Du Ravary, Fedor 
13.01 Toulouse dis 2325B Monte 18.000 13,0 M. Yvon Fair Play Des Ves, Flocon D'Anjou, Filou Du

7
ML: 1,1

Furioso Smiling
5j. b H (Prodigious - Vera Smiling)

Trainer: Denis Brossard
Besitzer: Ecurie Mip

Nicolas-R. Brossard

2020: 0 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 € 2019: 15 Starts - 3 Siege - 3 Plätze    35.420 €15,6 37.100 €
06.10 Angoulême unpl 2775B 13.000 N.R. Brossard Fangio Des Chenes, Fierte D'Ourville, Frais
10.09 Toulouse 8 18,8 2950B 24.000 6,9 D. Brossard Full Du Langis, Finou Du Luot, Felix Du Bou
25.08 Beaumont De Lo 2 15,7 2550B 20.000 59,0 N.R. Brossard Fighter Dancer, Furioso Smiling, Fabiarelle
19.08 Castéra-Verduzan 5 2150A 16.000 N.R. Brossard Fakir D'Essa, Fantasia River, Fiora De Cous
04.08 Royan-La Palmyr 8 2475B 14.000 D. Brossard Ecrin Du Dropt, First De Tess, Entre Deux T

8
ML: 1,0

Fee Danover
5j. b S (Navajo Vici - Theodora Sautonne)

Trainer: Yannick Henry
Besitzer: Ecurie Danover

David Bertrand

2020: 6 Starts - 1 Sieg - 2 Plätze    13.850 € 2019: 10 Starts - 0 Siege - 2 Plätze    9.890 €13,5 34.810 €
03.03 Cagnes-Sur-Mer dis 2150A 19.000 6,5 P. Gesret Fortuna D'Huon, Family First, Fantasia Jet
09.02 Agen-La Garenne 1 13,5 2050A 13.000 P. Gesret Fee Danover, Family Du Chene, Forum
02.02 Agen-La Garenne dis 2650B 13.000 Y. Henry Fulmina Bella, Funny De Cossio, Foudre D'
21.01 Toulouse 2 17,9 2950B 16.000 5,9 D. Bertrand Fingala Gede, Fee Danover, Falco De Vand
13.01 Toulouse dis 2950B 18.000 8,3 P. Gesret Farah Des Brousses, Fighter Perrine, Falpa

9
ML: 9,6

Folie Fast
5j. black S (Kenya Du Pont - Utah Forgerie)

Trainer: Alexandre Wissocq
Besitzer: A. Wissocq

Julian Cordeau

2020: 2 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    260 € 2019: 15 Starts - 0 Siege - 3 Plätze    10.110 €17,5 16.130 €
12.02 Toulouse unpl 2950B 18.000 194,0 A. Wissocq Fancy De Mai, Finale Extreme, Feria D'Albr
02.02 Agen-La Garenne 6 17,5 2625B 13.000 A. Wissocq Fulmina Bella, Funny De Cossio, Foudre D'
08.12 Bordeaux 8 19,5 2650B 13.000 A. Wissocq Futee Des Iles, Funny De Cossio, Flicka De
17.11 Bordeaux 4 17,5 2550A 13.000 A. Wissocq Fanny De Carentone, Feline Poterie, Fariss
03.11 Castelsarrasin 6 19,5 2400B 12.000 A. Wissocq Flash Jenilou, Fidelio D'Artonges, Flash Poi

10
ML: 3,3

Farelle De Naiade
5j. b S (Used To Me - Topdelle)

Trainer: Bruno Muel
Besitzer: J.P. Mourgues

Remi Sarda

2020: 4 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    800 € 2019: 23 Starts - 0 Siege - 4 Plätze    15.640 €16,5 17.450 €
15.03 Agen-La Garenne 4 19,1 2625B 10.000 D. Bertrand Frehel Jisce, Fan Flony, Fier Des Tithais
17.02 Montauban unpl 2400B 10.000 B. Muel Finn Mac Missil, Fruit De Fleur, Farissa Ren
26.01 Agen-La Garenne 9 16,6 2625B 13.000 B. Muel Fan De Star, Floreal, Farel De Bellande
08.01 Toulouse dis 2750A 18.000 64,0 B. Muel Flora Du Bellay, Flo Du Derby, Fanny Du Pl
29.12 Montauban 8 21,0 2400B 13.000 B. Muel Flore De Joudes, Frimeur Narcy, Fulgor

11A

ML: 2,8

Flash Jenilou
5j. b W (Village Mystic - Pirogue Jenilou)

Trainer: Pierrick Le Moel
Besitzer: Ecurie Louis Baudron

Axel Laigron

2020: 3 Starts - 1 Sieg - 0 Plätze    9.380 € 2019: 13 Starts - 3 Siege - 2 Plätze    19.900 €16,5 32.350 €
15.03 Nîmes 4 20,1 2750B 16.000 N. Mortagne Erratum, Enerise Flash, Espoir Fleuri
01.03 Agen-La Garenne dis 2625B 20.000 4,2 Pierrick Le Moel Fingala Gede, Fly To The Moon, Fifty
07.02 Toulouse 1 16,5 2950B 18.000 6,7 Pierrick Le Moel Flash Jenilou, Fan De Star, Flash Royal
15.12 Bordeaux dis 2550A 10.000 M. Grasset Flamenco Du Lude, Fiesta Express, Fleur D
03.11 Castelsarrasin 1 17,8 2400B 12.000 M. Grasset Flash Jenilou, Fidelio D'Artonges, Flash Poi

12
ML: 1,3

Fanny Griff
5j. b S (Ready Cash - Savane Griff)

Trainer: Yannick Henry
Besitzer: Ecurie Griff

Charly Bouteiller

2020: 3 Starts - 1 Sieg - 1 Platz    12.000 € 2019: 3 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 €15,0 29.590 €
09.02 Agen-La Garenne 5 15,0 2050A 13.000 P. Gesret Flo Du Derby, Fanny Du Plateau, Feu De M
02.02 Agen-La Garenne 2 16,1 2650B 13.000 Y. Henry Faveur Choisie, Fanny Griff, Finale Extreme
18.01 Bordeaux 1 16,6 2650B 18.000 31,0 P. Gesret Fanny Griff, Faena De Montceau, Facelina
29.09 Segré dis 2725B 12.000 G. Delaune Facette De L'iton, Fanny Chaleonnaise, Fee
13.09 Laval dis 2875B 13.000 G. Delaune Fougue Du Dollar, Fusion, Fee Fraulein
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Prix De Faudoas
Rennpreis: 16.000 € (7.200 4.000 2.240 1.280 800 320 160)
PRIX DE FAUDOAS Breed 1 Future Breed E Challenge of the APPRENTIS - LADS-JOCKEYS Mobile Allocates to the Start 16.000. - 
harnessed. - metres 2.400. 7.200, 4.000, 2.240, 1.280, 800, 320, 160.-to allocated by the S.E.C.F. For years 5, not having won 41.000. 
All horses 

13
ML: 6,8

Flirt De Fromentel
5j. b W (Singalo - Une Diva Du Chene)

Trainer: Gerard Marty
Besitzer: Fabrice André Martinez

Jean-Christophe Marty

2020: 5 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    1.220 € 2019: 14 Starts - 4 Siege - 2 Plätze    29.630 €17,2 32.310 €
15.03 Nîmes 6 20,1 2750B 16.000 K. Thonnerieux Erratum, Enerise Flash, Espoir Fleuri
01.03 Agen-La Garenne dis 2625B 20.000 76,0 F. Marty Fingala Gede, Fly To The Moon, Fifty
09.02 Agen-La Garenne dis 2050A 13.000 E. Audebert Flo Du Derby, Fanny Du Plateau, Feu De M
15.01 Agen-La Garenne dis 2625B 20.000 101,0 M. Grasset Feria Du Metz, France America, Floria De T
08.01 Toulouse 5 17,2 2750A 18.000 39,0 M. Grasset Flabbergasted, Filou Du Ravary, Felin De B

14
ML: 2,8

Fiesta De Virel
5j. b S (Mah Jong Du Vivier - Toujours Content

Trainer: Maxime Grasset
Besitzer: D.N. Copin

Yoan Bouisson

2020: 0 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 € 2019: 22 Starts - 1 Sieg - 3 Plätze    15.750 €17,2 18.390 €
17.08 Villeréal 2 17,2 2450B 13.000 M. Grasset Forever De Pame, Fiesta De Virel, Fidji Prin
02.08 Villeréal 2 18,9 2450B 10.000 M. Grasset Fakir Lucaxelo, Fiesta De Virel, French Sent
24.07 Biarritz 8 19,3 2950B 14.000 M. Grasset Frivole D'Oc, Fee De Ranchval, Flocon Des 
16.07 Biarritz 6 19,3 2950B 13.000 M. Grasset Fine Blonde Lugui, Frilouz De Kernas, Folie 
09.07 Biarritz 1 20,0 2150B 10.000 Charles Bouvier Fiesta De Virel, Filoutine, Fair Lady Bleue

15
ML: 5,3

Falpacino
5j. b. cer W (Kenor De Cosse - Vitorge)

Trainer: Benoit Olicard
Besitzer: B. Olicard

Louis Lorent

2020: 4 Starts - 1 Sieg - 1 Platz    10.760 € 2019: 16 Starts - 0 Siege - 3 Plätze    10.310 €14,0 31.480 €
01.03 Agen-La Garenne unpl 2625B 20.000 32,0 R. Le Creps Fingala Gede, Fly To The Moon, Fifty
09.02 Agen-La Garenne 4 14,0 2050A 13.000 F. Corbineau Fee Danover, Family Du Chene, Forum
13.01 Toulouse 3 16,4 2950B 18.000 21,0 R. Le Creps Farah Des Brousses, Fighter Perrine, Falpa
04.01 Toulouse 1 17,1 2325B 16.000 88,0 F. Corbineau Falpacino, For Ever Fix, Foxy Piquenard
22.12 Grenade-Sur-Gar dis 2125B 13.000 R. Le Creps Feministu Mag, Fly Gibus, Fight Of Carless

16A

ML: 9,6

Frenesie Jenilou
5j. b S (Singalo - Serenade Jenilou)

Trainer: Eric Prudhon
Besitzer: Ecurie Louis Baudron

Pauline Beluze

2020: 4 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    1.400 € 2019: 14 Starts - 4 Siege - 2 Plätze    31.430 €15,1 32.830 €
01.03 Agen-La Garenne dis 2625B 20.000 5,7 F. Clozier Fingala Gede, Fly To The Moon, Fifty
26.01 Agen-La Garenne 4 16,8 2650B 13.000 F. Clozier Flute A Bec, Flower Of Life, First Gibus
18.01 Bordeaux 6 16,1 2675B 18.000 3,8 F. Clozier Fanny Griff, Faena De Montceau, Facelina
08.01 Toulouse dis 2750A 18.000 2,5 T. Le Beller Flora Du Bellay, Flo Du Derby, Fanny Du Pl
30.11 Agen-La Garenne 6 15,1 2625B 20.000 5,3 T. Le Beller Fakir Du Chateau, Fameux Destin, Forzo D

Wettstar - Tipp:Fingala Gédé (3) – Fanny Griff (12) – Fly Gibus (1) – Fée Danover (8)
Ergebnis: Quoten:


